
Nanuet Public Schools

Varsity Wrestling

Coach:  Sean Conklin    Asst. Coach:  Roger Banta        J.V. Coach:  Drew Breyfogle

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME SITE LOCATION BUS TIME

11/23/2019 Sat Certification-Weigh-In TBA Away No Rockland TBA

11/30/2019 Sat Goshen Duals 9:00 am Away Goshen HS 7:00 am

12/5/2019 Thu Section One Duals 4:15 pm Home

12/7/2019 Sat East Ramapo Tourn 9:00 am Away Ramapo HS 7:30 am

12/11/2019 Wed Section 1 Dual Meet 4:15 pm Away Pleasantville HS 2:30 pm

12/13/2019 Fri Yorktown Tourn (JV) 4:15 pm Away Yorktown HS 3:15 pm

12/17/2019 Tue Clarkstown So/Yorktown 4:30 pm Away South HS 3:30 pm

12/19/2019 Thu Ardsley 4:30 pm Home

12/20/2019 Fri Clarkstown No JV Tourn 4:30 pm Away North HS 3:30 pm

12/21/2019 Sat Nanuet Tourn 8:00 am Home

12/28/2019 Sat PR Tourn (JV) 9:00 am Away PR HS 8:30 am

1/4/2020 Sat Clarkstown So (JV) 9:00 am Away South HS 8:00 am

1/7/2020 Tue Our Lady of Lourdes 4:30 pm Away OLL HS 3:15 pm

1/8/2020 Wed Clarkstown North 4:30 pm Away North HS

1/10/2020 Fri JV County Tourn 4:00 pm Away Suffern HS 3:00 pm

1/11/2020 Sat Scarsdale Tourn 8:00 am Away Scarsdale HS

1/15/2020 Wed Irvington Dual 4:30 pm Home

1/16/2020 Thu Pearl River 4:30 pm Away PR HS 3:30 pm

1/25/2020 Sat RC Tourn 9:00 am Away TZ HS 7:30 am

1/28/2020 Tue Edgemont Dual 4:30 pm Away Edgemont HS 3:15 pm

1/29/2020 Wed Pawling Dual 4:30 pm Home

2/1/2020 Sat NYS Dual Meet Champ TBA Away TBA TBA

2/7/2020 Fri Sectionals TBA Away TBA TBA

2/8/2020 Sat Sectionals TBA Away TBA TBA

2/15/2020 Sat Section One Champ 9:00 am Away SUNY Purchase 7:30 am

2/28/2020 Thu NYS Championship TBA Away Albany TBA
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